STATE OF WASHINGTON

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

65th Legislature - 2017 Regular Session

FRANK CHOPP

Speaker

BERNARD DEAN, Chief Clerk

TINA ORWALL

Speaker Pro Tempore

COMMITTEE REPORTS

FIFTH ORDER OF BUSINESS
Bills Reported Out of Committee

March 24, 2017 - Friday

75th Day

NOT OFFICIAL UNTIL ADOPTED

2017 Regular Session

Bill No. Description Committee Rpt. Ref.
SSB 5012 Trust assets distribution JUDI DP13 RUL
SSB 5022 Education loan information HE DPA9 APP
SSB 5035 Investigational med. product HCW DPAL7 APP
SB 5039 f Electronic legal material JUDI DP13 RUL
SB 5040 f Uniform business orgs. code JUDI DP13 RUL
SSB 5069 Associate degree education HE DP9 APP
SB 5085 Voidable transactions act JUDI DP13 RUL
SB 5126 f Uniform ballot design SEIT DP5 DNP3 w/oRecl RUL
SB 5129 f Charter schools/athletics ED DP19 RUL
SSB 5138 f Metropolitan park districts LG DP4 DNP3 RUL
ESSB 5145 f Private label alcohol sales COG DP8 DNP2 w/oRecl RUL
25SB 5179 f Hearing instrument coverage HCW DPA15 DNP2 APP
SSB 5207 GPS data disclosure SEIT DP8 DNP1 RUL
SB 5230 f Small business owners SEIT DP9 RUL
ESB 5234 f AP exam credit HE DPAS8 w/oRecl RUL
SB 5319 f Radioactive waste management SEIT DP9 CB



SSB

SB

SSB

SSB

SB

2SSB

SSB

SSB

SB

SSB

ESSB

SSB

SB

SSB

SB

5346

5375

5435

5481 f

5488 f

5540 f

5573

5589

5631 f

5641

5645

5705

5778 f

5779

5826

Legislative page scholarship
Andy Hill cancer research
Mental health record discl.
Breast cancer coverage info.
Bilingual instruction report
Oral health pilot program
Interoperability

Distillery promotional items
UW altern. contract-awarding
School district class naming
Withdrawal of candidacy
Behavioral health agencies
Resident student definition
Behavioral health/prmry care

Veteran tuition waivers

SEIT DPA9

HCW DP17

HCW DP17

HCW DP17

ED DP19

HCW DPA14 DNP3

SEIT DP9

COG DPA10 DNP1

HE DP7 DNP2

ED DP19

SEIT DP9

HCW DPA16

HE DPA9

HCW DP16

HE DP9

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

APP

RUL

RUL

CB

RUL

RUL

RUL

APP

APP

RUL



