STATE OF WASHINGTON HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

65th Legislature - 2017 Regular Session

FRANK CHOPP

Speaker



TINA ORWALL Speaker Pro Tempore

BERNARD DEAN, Chief Clerk

COMMITTEE REPORTS Bills Reported Out of Committee FIFTH ORDER OF BUSINESS								
March 24, 2017 - Friday			5th Day	2017 Regular Session				
NOT OFFICIAL UNTIL ADOPTED								
Bill No.		<u>Description</u>	Committee Rpt.	<u>Ref.</u>				
SSB	5012	Trust assets distribution	JUDI DP13	RUL				
SSB	5022	Education loan information	HE DPA9	APP				
SSB	5035	Investigational med. product	HCW DPA17	APP				
SB	5039 f	Electronic legal material	JUDI DP13	RUL				
SB	5040 f	Uniform business orgs. code	JUDI DP13	RUL				
SSB	5069	Associate degree education	HE DP9	APP				
SB	5085	Voidable transactions act	JUDI DP13	RUL				
SB	5126 f	Uniform ballot design	SEIT DP5 DNP3 w/oRec1	RUL				
SB	5129 f	Charter schools/athletics	ED DP19	RUL				
SSB	5138 f	Metropolitan park districts	LG DP4 DNP3	RUL				
ESSB	5145 f	Private label alcohol sales	COG DP8 DNP2 w/oRec1	RUL				
2SSB	5179 f	Hearing instrument coverage	HCW DPA15 DNP2	APP				
SSB	5207	GPS data disclosure	SEIT DP8 DNP1	RUL				
SB	5230 f	Small business owners	SEIT DP9	RUL				
ESB	5234 f	AP exam credit	HE DPA8 w/oRec1	RUL				
SB	5319 f	Radioactive waste management	SEIT DP9	СВ				

SSB	5346	Legislative page scholarship	SEIT DPA9	RUL
SB	5375	Andy Hill cancer research	HCW DP17	RUL
SSB	5435	Mental health record discl.	HCW DP17	RUL
SSB	5481 f	Breast cancer coverage info.	HCW DP17	RUL
SB	5488 f	Bilingual instruction report	ED DP19	RUL
2SSB	5540 f	Oral health pilot program	HCW DPA14 DNP3	APP
SSB	5573	Interoperability	SEIT DP9	RUL
SSB	5589	Distillery promotional items	COG DPA10 DNP1	RUL
SB	5631 f	UW altern. contract-awarding	HE DP7 DNP2	СВ
SSB	5641	School district class naming	ED DP19	RUL
ESSB	5645	Withdrawal of candidacy	SEIT DP9	RUL
SSB	5705	Behavioral health agencies	HCW DPA16	RUL
SB	5778 f	Resident student definition	HE DPA9	APP
SSB	5779	Behavioral health/prmry care	HCW DP16	APP
SB	5826	Veteran tuition waivers	HE DP9	RUL